MOONLIGHT FACADE  | OUTDOOR
Copyright © 2024 Ace Illuminations Page 1 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  11/24
PHYSICAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT LENGTH CCT
MLF - X - XXK
MOONLIGHT FACADE 1 = 1FT
2 = 2FT
4 = 4FT
27K =  2700K
30K =  3000K
35K =  3500K
40K =  4000K
RGBW =  RGB3K
FEATURES
• PLUG AND PLAY • SINGLE BIN
• DIMS ON/OFF, 0-10v
PROJECT:
DISTRIBUTOR:
CONTRACTOR:
TYPE
COMMENTS
DIMENSIONS 30mm (1.18”) WIDTH * 67mm (2.64”) HEIGHT
MATERIALS ALUMINUM ALLOY SHELL + TEMPERED GLASS COVER
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F (-40°C) to 131°F (55°C)
INPUT VOLTAGE 24v DC
IP RATING IP67 OUTDOOR
BEAM ANGLE 120°
304.80mm (12”), 609.6mm(24”) 1219.20mm (48”) 30mm (1.18”)
67mm (2.64”)
52mm (2.05”)
15mm (0.59”)
MOONLIGHT FACADE  | OUTDOOR
Copyright © 2024 Ace Illuminations Page 2 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  11/24
ELECTRICAL
PERFORMANCE
CRI 90+
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
DIMMING ON/OFF, 0-10v
LENGTH
CCT (CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURE)
RGBW WATTAGE MAX RUN
INPUT
VOLTAGE2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
1FT 209 210 210 212 134 3.5w
25’ 24v DC2FT 418 420 421 424 268 7w
4FT 836 840 842 848 536 14w
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MLF-AA-5W-LEAD-10FT 5 WIRE 10FT IP67 LEADER CABLE (FOR RGBW ONLY)
MLF-AA-5W-EC 5 WIRE SINGLE END CAP (FOR RGBW ONLY)
MLF-AA-2W--LEAD-10FT 2 WIRE 10FT IP67 LEADER CABLE (FOR STATIC WHITE ONLY)
MLF-AA-2W-EC 2 WIRE SINGLE END CAP (FOR STATIC WHITE ONLY)
MLF-AA-MC SINGLE METAL CLIP (RECOMMENDED 2 CLIPS PER FIXTURE)
ACE-PWR-96W 96W 120v-347v DIMMABLE DRIVER